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A001921646 ABDUR RAKIB SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  9  387.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179630 JAYPRAKASH  MONDAL Male No  2  1 2 SC  8  382.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943649 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  382.00  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571170 RISHAV  BACHHAR Male No  4 4 UR  10  382.00  67.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785820 TAMIM  HASAN Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  1  375.00  46.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742792 AMITRAJEET  SARKAR Male No  6  2 6 SC  21  373.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141073 ESANI  AKTAR Female No  7 7 UR  6  370.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044002 DEBNIL  SARKAR Male No  8  3 8 SC  6  370.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147250 SADIA  SULTANA Female No  9 9 UR  3  365.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523060 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  10  3 10 OBC-A  1  363.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330246 JOYDEEP  DEBNATH Male No  11 11 UR  8  362.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151196 SMRITY  BISWAS Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  2  362.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950581 PAYAL  SEKH Female No  13 13 UR  5  362.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074962 MANAMI  BISWAS Female No  14  4 14 SC  3  361.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001201871 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  15  5 15 SC  2  358.00  54.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418939 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  16  4 16 OBC-A  4  356.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251565 SANTANA  ROY Female No  17  3 17 OBC-B  1  356.00  78.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124368 HIMADRI  GAYEN Male No  18  6 18 SC  6  355.00  55.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038969 AMIR ALI GAZI Male No  19 19 UR  3  355.00  44.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243393 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  20  5 20 OBC-A  1  354.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455975 TOUFIQUE  AHMED Male No  21 21 UR  8  354.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729705 SUMANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  22  4 22 OBC-B  4  354.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449433 JOSIMUDDIN  MALLICK Male No  23  6 23 OBC-A  5  354.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239025 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  24  5 24 OBC-B  4  353.00  65.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398821 SALAUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  25  7 25 OBC-A  8  353.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610081 ESMAIL  AKUNJEE Male No  26 26 UR  1  352.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388236 SATHI  GAYEN Female No  27  7 27 SC  4  352.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801146 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  28 28 UR  3  350.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000742301 PAMPA  MRIDHA Female No  29  8 29 SC  2  349.00  66.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176417 PABITRA  KARAN Male No  30 30 UR  7  348.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880451 ANUSHKA  DUTTA Female No  30  6 31 OBC-B  1  348.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674786 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  31 32 UR  7  348.00  64.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752342 RUKAYA  PARVIN Female No  32  8 33 OBC-A  5  345.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717006 SURAIYA  HABIB Female No  33  9 34 OBC-A  5  345.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534866 DISHA  PATRA Female No  34  9 35 SC  2  345.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167983 RAJA ASIF GAZI Male No  35  7 36 OBC-B  1  344.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493592 SOUMYA  GUPTA Male No  36 37 UR  3  343.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541188 MUSKAN  KHANAM Female No  37  10 38 OBC-A  3  342.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795813 SAMUDRA  NATH Male No  38 39 UR  22  341.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317366 ABU ZAKARIA GAZI Male No  39  8 40 OBC-B  2  341.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494275 SAHANAJ  ALI Female No  40 41 UR  5  339.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877277 RITAM  BAIDYA Male No  41  10 42 SC  23  339.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000654226 MRINMOY  SARDAR Male No  42  1 43 ST  3  339.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050681 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  43  2 44 ST  3  339.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031096 CHINMAY  DAS Male No  44  11 45 SC  3  338.00  61.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627915 BABI  PRAMANIK Female No  45  12 46 SC  3  338.00  46.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008822 TANISHA  MALLICK Female No  46  11 47 OBC-A  1  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501212 SAHIL  AKTAR Male No  47  9 48 OBC-B  4  336.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069818 NIKITA  SARDAR Female No  48  3 49 ST  3  336.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163332 RIFATH  ARMAN Male No  49 50 UR  5  336.00  43.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156575 SUHANA  GAZI Female No  50 51 UR  2  335.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879884 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  51  10 52 OBC-B  5  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048531 SOUMOJIT  CHANDA Male No  52 53 UR  7  333.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516415 SUDIP  SAILA Male No  53  11 54 OBC-B  1  333.00  57.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059097 SAHINA  AHAMED Female No  54 55 UR  4  332.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565747 RANADEEP  MAJUMDER Male No  55 56 UR  5  331.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001154569 ETIKANA  SIKARI Female No  56  12 57 OBC-A  3  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094450 SURIYA  SULTANA Female No  57 58 UR  3  329.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120672 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  58  12 59 OBC-B  17  328.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766301 MOJAMMEL  HOSSAIN Male No  59  13 60 OBC-A  2  327.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899297 MAHUYA  MONDAL Female No  60  13 61 SC  2  325.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983045 RABEYA  KHATUN Female No  61 62 UR  3  325.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059992 MARIYA  PARVIN Female No  62 63 UR  2  324.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462244 DIGANTA  ROY Male No  63  13 64 OBC-B  2  323.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826850 RAHUL  BAR Male No  64  14 65 SC  2  323.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086889 SUBHAM  BACHHAR Male No  65  15 66 SC  4  322.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753810 FIZA  PARVIN Female No  66  14 67 OBC-A  2  322.00  51.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130511 SANDIPAN  PAUL Male No  67  14 68 OBC-B  21  321.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712896 ZAKIA ANAN MONDAL Female No  68 69 UR  2  321.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164880 GOURAB  ROY Male No  69  16 70 SC  25  321.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000702723 NEGAR  SULTANA Female No  70  15 71 OBC-A  2  321.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146336 UMMY  SOUDA Female No  71 72 UR  7  319.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438035 ANUSUYA  BAIRAGI Female No  72  17 73 SC  4  318.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703496 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  73  16 74 OBC-A  3  318.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881703 SARIHAH  NASRIN Female No  74  17 75 OBC-A  7  317.00  77.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386383 MIHIR  SARKAR Male No  75  18 76 SC  25  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446270 MASUM  HASSAN Male No  76 77 UR  2  317.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027903 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  77  19 78 SC  16  317.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183257 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  78 79 UR  6  317.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953699 NIZAMUDDIN  ISLAM Male No  79 80 UR  3  316.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164932 APARNA  MONDAL Female No  80  20 81 SC  2  316.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240268 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  81  21 82 SC  1  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577244 MANISH  ROY Male No  82 83 UR  4  315.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858187 ASHRAFUL  MONDAL Male No  83  18 84 OBC-A  5  315.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000117364 MAHAK  ADHIKARY Female No  84  15 85 OBC-B  2  315.00  51.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900478 WASIM UL HASSAN Male No  85 86 UR  4  314.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711720 ESHANI  KHATUN Female No  86 87 UR  3  314.00  45.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979731 ANKUR  BANERJEE Male No  87 88 UR  10  313.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456147 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  88  19 89 OBC-A  2  313.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612759 TRISHA  ADHIKARY Female No  89 90 UR  13  311.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284220 SAGAR  SAHA Male No  90 91 UR  11  311.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883387 MD SAZID HOSSAIN Male No  91 92 UR  1  310.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285096 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  92  4 93 ST  1  310.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881918 SIMRAN SAHAJAD GAZI Male No  93  16 94 OBC-B  5  310.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451061 SOMNATH  SARKAR Male No  94  22 95 SC  6  310.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006322 ABUL  HOSSEN Male No  95  20 96 OBC-A  8  310.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612894 DIP  PATRA Male No  96  23 97 SC  2  310.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862250 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  97 98 UR  1  309.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001738226 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  98  17 99 OBC-B  24  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864265 RIYAJ  MOLLA Male No  99  21 100 OBC-A  4  309.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052155 NIKITA  BISWAS Female No  100 101 UR  2  308.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926306 ALISHA  SIDDIKI Female No  101  18 102 OBC-B  3  306.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655568 PROVASH RUI DAS Male No  102  24 103 SC  5  306.00  52.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029245 BHUMI  SINGHA Female No  103  19 104 OBC-B  4  305.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271881 RIMI  MANNA Female No  104  20 105 OBC-B  1  301.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330787 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  105  22 106 OBC-A  11  300.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138128 MANINDRA  DUTTA Male No  106 107 UR  12  299.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506401 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  107  23 108 OBC-A  3  299.00  43.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328452 NAZMIN  SULTANA Female No  108 109 UR  1  296.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034452 SK SAFIUR RAHAMAN Male No  109  24 110 OBC-A  5  296.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902082 NAJIA  PARVIN Female No  110 111 UR  2  295.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274312 SUMAYA  SANJIDA Female No  111  25 112 OBC-A  1  295.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000068570 SUMANA  MANNA Female No  112 113 UR  1  293.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747641 ANIS AHAMMED GAZI Male No  113 114 UR  1  293.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513131 SOURASHIS  SARDAR Male No  114  21 115 OBC-B  5  292.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568900 MANNUJAN  KHATUN Female No  115  26 116 OBC-A  2  292.00  41.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150118 TRISHA  MALLICK Female No  116  22 117 OBC-B  3  291.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894622 ESHITA INDWAR MAHALI Female No  117 118 UR  8  290.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435834 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  118  5 119 ST  1  290.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360662 PRIANGSHU  SARKAR Male No  119  23 120 OBC-B  17  290.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863344 SHREYA  KHANRA Female No  120  25 121 SC  2  287.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850765 SHREYA  KHANRA Male No  120  25 122 SC  3  287.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375492 ADRISH  PAL Male No  121 123 UR  20  286.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413786 RAMIJ RAJA MONDAL Male No  122 124 UR  1  286.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957951 MANISH  CHOUDHARY Male No  123 125 UR  5  285.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160627 SAYANDEEP  DEY Male No  124 126 UR  3  284.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001482298 PRIYONTI  SARKAR Female No  125 127 UR  5  283.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170602 ISHAN  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  126 128 UR  2  282.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076045 DISHA  ROY Female No  127  26 129 SC  2  282.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010404 MONALISA  DAS Female No  128  27 130 SC  3  280.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578243 MD SURAJ GAZI Male No  129  24 131 OBC-B  3  280.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301527 SUPRATIM  GHOSH Male No  130  28 132 SC  6  279.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216308 MARIA  SULTANA Female No  131 133 UR  6  278.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686559 MD MIYARAJ MONDAL Male No  132  27 134 OBC-A  2  278.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569986 ARPAN  PRAMANIK Male No  133  29 135 SC  2  276.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078787 ALTAMAS AKTAR GAZI Male No  134  25 136 OBC-B  3  276.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705873 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  135  26 137 OBC-B  3  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281050 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  136 138 UR  7  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067054 GOURAB  DAS Male No  137  30 139 SC  6  269.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694747 MINHAJ AREFIN BAIDYA Male No  138 140 UR  7  267.00  46.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002293580 SOUMITRA  KARMAKAR Male No  139 141 UR  10  266.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106671 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  140 142 UR  10  266.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281291 RAKHI  SHARMA Female No  141 143 UR  9  264.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791078 SOHEL  RANA Male No  142  28 144 OBC-A  1  263.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621574 SARTHAK  SARDAR Male No  143  6 145 ST  5  262.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926208 PRATAP  MALLICK Male No  144 146 UR  3  259.00  54.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940887 ABDUL QUADIR MOLLA Male No  145 147 UR  21  256.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272442 MEHERAB  ALAM Male No  146  29 148 OBC-A  5  255.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289603 SURAJUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  147 149 UR  1  254.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744695 NASRINTUN  NESSA Female No  148 150 UR  2  253.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212707 SOUMI  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  149 151 UR  2  251.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085841 MD AJARUDDIN GAZI Male No  150  27 152 OBC-B  6  249.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424316 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  151 153 UR  3  241.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898967 AYNASA  HALDER Female No  152 154 UR  2  240.00  47.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001246570 ABIR KALAM MONDAL Male No  153  30 155 OBC-A  4  236.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360612 MDALMAMUN  MONDAL Male No  154 156 UR  1  235.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792266 AYANTANU  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  155 157 UR  2  234.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241561 JUHI  NAAZ Female No  156 158 UR  5  230.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721450 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV Male No  157 159 UR  5  226.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197846 MD TAHASIN AHAMMED Male No  158 160 UR  8  224.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001921646 ABDUR RAKIB SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  9  387.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785820 TAMIM  HASAN Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  1  375.00  46.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523060 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  10  3 3 OBC-A  1  363.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418939 MUSKAN  PARVIN Female No  16  4 4 OBC-A  4  356.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243393 SABIKUN  NAHAR Female No  20  5 5 OBC-A  1  354.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449433 JOSIMUDDIN  MALLICK Male No  23  6 6 OBC-A  5  354.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398821 SALAUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  25  7 7 OBC-A  8  353.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752342 RUKAYA  PARVIN Female No  32  8 8 OBC-A  5  345.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717006 SURAIYA  HABIB Female No  33  9 9 OBC-A  5  345.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541188 MUSKAN  KHANAM Female No  37  10 10 OBC-A  3  342.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008822 TANISHA  MALLICK Female No  46  11 11 OBC-A  1  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154569 ETIKANA  SIKARI Female No  56  12 12 OBC-A  3  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766301 MOJAMMEL  HOSSAIN Male No  59  13 13 OBC-A  2  327.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753810 FIZA  PARVIN Female No  66  14 14 OBC-A  2  322.00  51.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000702723 NEGAR  SULTANA Female No  70  15 15 OBC-A  2  321.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703496 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  73  16 16 OBC-A  3  318.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881703 SARIHAH  NASRIN Female No  74  17 17 OBC-A  7  317.00  77.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858187 ASHRAFUL  MONDAL Male No  83  18 18 OBC-A  5  315.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456147 MD NAQUE AMAN Male No  88  19 19 OBC-A  2  313.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006322 ABUL  HOSSEN Male No  95  20 20 OBC-A  8  310.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864265 RIYAJ  MOLLA Male No  99  21 21 OBC-A  4  309.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330787 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  105  22 22 OBC-A  11  300.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506401 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  107  23 23 OBC-A  3  299.00  43.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034452 SK SAFIUR RAHAMAN Male No  109  24 24 OBC-A  5  296.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274312 SUMAYA  SANJIDA Female No  111  25 25 OBC-A  1  295.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568900 MANNUJAN  KHATUN Female No  115  26 26 OBC-A  2  292.00  41.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686559 MD MIYARAJ MONDAL Male No  132  27 27 OBC-A  2  278.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791078 SOHEL  RANA Male No  142  28 28 OBC-A  1  263.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002272442 MEHERAB  ALAM Male No  146  29 29 OBC-A  5  255.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246570 ABIR KALAM MONDAL Male No  153  30 30 OBC-A  4  236.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Basirhat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:16.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year B.A./B.Sc. (Hons/Hons & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000943649 SAIFATUN  NASHA Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  382.00  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151196 SMRITY  BISWAS Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  2  362.00  86.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251565 SANTANA  ROY Female No  17  3 3 OBC-B  1  356.00  78.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729705 SUMANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  22  4 4 OBC-B  4  354.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239025 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  24  5 5 OBC-B  4  353.00  65.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000880451 ANUSHKA  DUTTA Female No  30  6 6 OBC-B  1  348.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167983 RAJA ASIF GAZI Male No  35  7 7 OBC-B  1  344.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317366 ABU ZAKARIA GAZI Male No  39  8 8 OBC-B  2  341.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501212 SAHIL  AKTAR Male No  47  9 9 OBC-B  4  336.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879884 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  51  10 10 OBC-B  5  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516415 SUDIP  SAILA Male No  53  11 11 OBC-B  1  333.00  57.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120672 KAUSTAB  ROY Male No  58  12 12 OBC-B  17  328.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462244 DIGANTA  ROY Male No  63  13 13 OBC-B  2  323.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130511 SANDIPAN  PAUL Male No  67  14 14 OBC-B  21  321.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000117364 MAHAK  ADHIKARY Female No  84  15 15 OBC-B  2  315.00  51.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881918 SIMRAN SAHAJAD GAZI Male No  93  16 16 OBC-B  5  310.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738226 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  98  17 17 OBC-B  24  309.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926306 ALISHA  SIDDIKI Female No  101  18 18 OBC-B  3  306.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029245 BHUMI  SINGHA Female No  103  19 19 OBC-B  4  305.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271881 RIMI  MANNA Female No  104  20 20 OBC-B  1  301.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513131 SOURASHIS  SARDAR Male No  114  21 21 OBC-B  5  292.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150118 TRISHA  MALLICK Female No  116  22 22 OBC-B  3  291.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360662 PRIANGSHU  SARKAR Male No  119  23 23 OBC-B  17  290.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578243 MD SURAJ GAZI Male No  129  24 24 OBC-B  3  280.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078787 ALTAMAS AKTAR GAZI Male No  134  25 25 OBC-B  3  276.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705873 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  135  26 26 OBC-B  3  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085841 MD AJARUDDIN GAZI Male No  150  27 27 OBC-B  6  249.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001179630 JAYPRAKASH  MONDAL Male No  2  1 1 SC  8  382.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742792 AMITRAJEET  SARKAR Male No  6  2 2 SC  21  373.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044002 DEBNIL  SARKAR Male No  8  3 3 SC  6  370.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000074962 MANAMI  BISWAS Female No  14  4 4 SC  3  361.00  68.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201871 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  15  5 5 SC  2  358.00  54.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124368 HIMADRI  GAYEN Male No  18  6 6 SC  6  355.00  55.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388236 SATHI  GAYEN Female No  27  7 7 SC  4  352.00  72.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742301 PAMPA  MRIDHA Female No  29  8 8 SC  2  349.00  66.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534866 DISHA  PATRA Female No  34  9 9 SC  2  345.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877277 RITAM  BAIDYA Male No  41  10 10 SC  23  339.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031096 CHINMAY  DAS Male No  44  11 11 SC  3  338.00  61.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627915 BABI  PRAMANIK Female No  45  12 12 SC  3  338.00  46.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899297 MAHUYA  MONDAL Female No  60  13 13 SC  2  325.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826850 RAHUL  BAR Male No  64  14 14 SC  2  323.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001086889 SUBHAM  BACHHAR Male No  65  15 15 SC  4  322.00  75.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164880 GOURAB  ROY Male No  69  16 16 SC  25  321.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438035 ANUSUYA  BAIRAGI Female No  72  17 17 SC  4  318.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386383 MIHIR  SARKAR Male No  75  18 18 SC  25  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027903 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  77  19 19 SC  16  317.00  63.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164932 APARNA  MONDAL Female No  80  20 20 SC  2  316.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240268 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  81  21 21 SC  1  316.00  47.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451061 SOMNATH  SARKAR Male No  94  22 22 SC  6  310.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612894 DIP  PATRA Male No  96  23 23 SC  2  310.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655568 PROVASH RUI DAS Male No  102  24 24 SC  5  306.00  52.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863344 SHREYA  KHANRA Female No  120  25 25 SC  2  287.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850765 SHREYA  KHANRA Male No  120  25 26 SC  3  287.00  64.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076045 DISHA  ROY Female No  127  26 27 SC  2  282.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010404 MONALISA  DAS Female No  128  27 28 SC  3  280.00  63.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002301527 SUPRATIM  GHOSH Male No  130  28 29 SC  6  279.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569986 ARPAN  PRAMANIK Male No  133  29 30 SC  2  276.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067054 GOURAB  DAS Male No  137  30 31 SC  6  269.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000654226 MRINMOY  SARDAR Male No  42  1 1 ST  3  339.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050681 ANKITA  SARDAR Female No  43  2 2 ST  3  339.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069818 NIKITA  SARDAR Female No  48  3 3 ST  3  336.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285096 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  92  4 4 ST  1  310.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435834 DIBYENDU  MAHATO Male No  118  5 5 ST  1  290.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621574 SARTHAK  SARDAR Male No  143  6 6 ST  5  262.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


